
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
Revision Test Schedule 1st Semester 2024-25 

:�ن اُردو �م ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ رول � ــــــــــــــــــــ  �م � 

 �ر� دن �ان � �ز د�  د� وا��

    ا�ء      �+ � � � ذات    2024-9-12 �ات   

�   �رت+ � � � ذات  ا�ظ  � �      � 13-9-2024 

�+ ا� � � �ں  ا�ء       � 14-9-2024 

�   �رت+ ا� � � �ں    ا�ظ  � �      � 16-9-2024 

�+ ا� �� � ا�م   ا�ء       2024-9-18 �ھ 

�   �رت+ ا� �� � ا�م    ا�ظ  � �      2024-9-19 �ات  

 2024-9-21 � �� ا�ن دار ��    

  ا�ء            �+ � � �ص   � 23-9-2024 

�   �رت+ � � �ص    ا�ظ  � �      � 24-9-2024 

 2024-9-25 �ھ   �ن ۔ �    

    ا�ء           �  �اب �    د�    � � +�  2024-9-26 �ات 

       ا�ظ  � �     �   �رت+ � �      �  �اب �  د�   � 27-9-2024 

 2024-9-28 � �� اداس �    

    ��
�
���
�
���� �

�
�
 2024-9-30 � �ن ۔ ا

   � � � 1-10-2024 

 2024-10-2 �ھ   �   ا�ء   ��ى �ل     

 2024-10-3 �ات �ن     �ن   

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
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�� �ن ۔    
�
���
�
���� �

�
�
ا  � 30-9-2024 
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject English Class: III Section: PINK Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

14-09-2024 Sat Essay Farmer    

17-09-2024 Tue 
Unit 1 Comprehension + 
Sentences  

   

18-09-2024 Wed 
Unit 1 + 2 : Exercise + 
Worksheet 

   

19-09-2024 Thu 
Application for sick leave + 
Unit 1& 3 Reading & 
Dictation 

   

21-09-2024 Sat Essay Nurse    

23-09-2024 Mon 
Unit 3 Comprehension + 
Sentences 

   

24-09-2024 Tue Unit 3 Exercise + Worksheet    

25-09-2024 Wed 
Application for urgent piece 
of work 

   

26-09-2024 Thu 
Unit 4 Comprehension + 
Sentences 

   

27-09-2024 Fri Unit 4 Exercise + Worksheet    

28-09-2024 Sat 
Present Continuous Tense + 
Unit 4 and 5 Dictation and 
Reading 

   

30-09-2024 Mon 
Unit 5 Comprehension + 
Sentences 

   

01-10-2024 Tue Unit 5 Exercise + Worksheet    

02-10-2024 Wed Past Continuous Tense    

03-10-2024 Thu 
Present + Past Continuous 

Tense 
   

04-10-2024 Fri Unit 1-5 Dictation    
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject G-K Class: III Section: PINK Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

14-9-24 Sat 
Life cycle of plant and animal 

(S/Q 1-5) 
   

17-9-24 Tue 
Life cycle of plants and 

animals (L/Q 1 + ex. 
   

18-9-24 Wed 
Tux paint 

S/Q 1-5 
   

19-9-24 Thurs Matter  S/Q 1-4    

21-9-24 Sat Matter L/Q 1 + Exercise    

23-9-24 Mon 
More about tux paint (S/Q 1-

5) 
   

24-9-24 Tue 
More about tux paint (L/Q 

1+ex.) 
   

25-9-24 Wed 
 و�� اور ان � ا�م  

s/Q 1-3)+ex. 

   

26-9-24 Thurs 
 و�� اور ان � ا�م

S/Q 4-6 

   

27-9-24 Fri          (��S/Q1-3 � �رف       

28-9-24 Sat    رف� � ��L/Q #1    

30-9-24 Mon رف� � ��.(L. Q#2 +Ex)    

1-10-24 Tue  ز�S/Q1-3+ex.)    

2-10-24 Wed ز� L/Q1+2  (     

3-10-24 Thurs   اور ��ں � �دار �� )�(     

4-10-24 Fri  د� �� )�(     

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 
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Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 
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S/Q 1-5 
   

19-9-24 Thurs Matter  S/Q 1-4    
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1-10-24 Tue  ز�S/Q1-3+ex.)    

2-10-24 Wed ز� L/Q1+2  (     

3-10-24 Thurs   اور ��ں � �دار �� )�(     

4-10-24 Fri  د� �� )�(     

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject DRAWING Class: III Section: PINK Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

18-9-24 Wed Test  Boat , Leaf     

21-9-24 Sat Test Strawberry , Ball    

25-9-24 Wed Test  Mango , Tree    

28-9-24 Sat Test  Pencil , Pear    

2-10-24 Wed 
Test Capsicum , Fish , 

Chick  
   

 

-------------------------- 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject DRAWING Class: III Section: PINK Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject Maths. Class: III Section: PINK Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

14-09-2024 Sat Pages 5, 6, 9, 10    

17-09-2024 Tue Pages 14, 15, 16    

18-09-2024 Wed Pages 21, 27, 28    

19-09-2024 Thu Pages 31, 32, 33     

21-09-2024 Sat Unit # 1 + Definitions    

23-09-2024 Mon Pages 40, 41    

24-09-2024 Tue Pages 47, 48    

25-09-2024 Wed 
Unit # 2 Addition + 

Subtraction  
   

26-09-2024 Thu Tables 6 – 9, Page # 59, 60, 61    

27-09-2024 Friday Pages 64, 65, 66    

28-09-2024 Sat Pages 70, 71, 72 + Definitions    

30-09-2024 Mon Pages 74, 75, 78 + Definitions    

01-10-2024 Tue Pages 80, 82 + Definitions    

02-10-2024 Wed Pages 84, 85    

03-10-2024 Thu Unit # 3 Full + All Definitions    

04-10-2024 Fri Unit # 1, 2 (Full)    

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
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